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From: Wednesday, March 27, 2024
To: Wednesday, March 27, 2024
PERMIT NO. STREET (RESTRICTED) FROM/LOCATION TO Start Date End Date ((:t(::I:r(; C:ZEL::;{ PA:IZNG s:\f;r_\rl' APPLICANT STREET |[SIDEWALK| LANE (1) [LANES (2+)| PARKING
TRAF-24-287 117 WASHINGTON AVE Narragansett Blvd. Michigan Ave Monday, March 25, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 RICHARD W DESROSIERS
TRAF-24-280 Park Street Smith Street Orms Street Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 TCS Rhode Island Productions 1, Inc.
TRAF-24-275 Grove Courtland Almy Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 TCS RI Productions inc
TRAF-24-274 Almy Broadway Grove Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 TCS RI Productions inc
TRAF-24-273 Broadway Almy Marshall Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 TCS RI Productions inc
TRAF-24-264 Richmond Street Elbow Street Ship Street Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Jarred Aguiar
TRAF-24-263 Douglas Ave. Candace st Chad Brown rd. Monday, March 25, 2024 Sunday, May 12, 2024 Rosciti Construction
TRAF-24-265 Waterman St 206 Waterman St 212 Waterman St Monday, March 25, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 Universal Construction Co.
TRAF-24-260 Francis Street Ave of the Arts Hayes Street Friday, March 22, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 TCS Rhode Island Productions 1, Inc.
TRAF-24-245 PARADE STREET CRANSTON STREET WILLOW STREET Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 TCS Rhode Island Productions 1, Inc.
TRAF-24-244 DEXTER STREET CRANSTON STREET DIVISION STREET Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 TCS Rhode Island Productions 1, Inc.
TRAF-24-239 Broadway 529 Broadway 549 Broadway Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 David Coffredo
TRAF-24-231 Thayer Street 279 Thayer Street 281 Thayer Street Friday, March 8, 2024 Saturday, March 8, 2025 Two Cousins LLC
TRAF-24-226 Francis Street. Smith Street Avenue of the Arts Monday, March 18, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024 TCS Rhode Island Productions 1, Inc.
TRAF-24-242 Charlesfield st. Brown St. 35 Charlesfield St. Friday, March 15, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 Catalano Construction, Inc.
TRAF-24-224 Smith Street State Street Entrance of DOT Thursday, March 14, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024 TCS Rhode Island Productions 1, Inc.
TRAF-24-222 Park St. Smith Street Orms Street Monday, March 18, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 TCS Rhode Island Productions 1, Inc.
TRAF-24-215 Page Weybosset Pine Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Providence Performing Arts Center
TRAF-24-213 Richmond Weybosset Friendship Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Providence Performing Arts Center
TRAF-24-212 Pine Dorrance Chestnut Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Providence Performing Arts Center
TRAF-24-206 Kinsley Eagle St Dean St Monday, March 18, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024 Manafort Brothers Incorporated
TRAF-24-209 Page Weybosset Pine Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Providence Performing Arts Center
TRAF-24-202 moulton lane westminster st. maiden Lane Friday, March 1, 2024 Sunday, March 31, 2024 Dwayne Paiva
TRAF-24-178 Eddy St Globe St Borden St Monday, March 11, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Aetna Bridge Company
TRAF-24-211 Garnett St Friendship Pine Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Providence Performing Arts Center
TRAF-24-170 Dexter St Westminster St Powhatan st Thursday, June 1, 2023 Sunday, March 31, 2024 Pezzuco Construction
TRAF-24-210 Weybosset Page Garnett Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Providence Performing Arts Center
TRAF-24-165 1326 Westminster St Dexter St. Harrison St. Thursday, June 1, 2023 Sunday, March 31, 2024 Pezzuco Construction
TRAF-24-35 Clifford St Richmond St Dorrance St Monday, December 18, 2023 Saturday, August 31, 2024 Dimeo Construction Company
TRAF-24-34 Richmond St Clifford St Elbow St Monday, December 18, 2023 Saturday, August 31, 2024 Dimeo Construction Company
TRAF-24-27 Pearl St Prairie Ave Tanner St Friday, July 28, 2023 Monday, April 15, 2024 Case Construction
TRAF-24-26 Tanner St Pearl St Somerset St Friday, July 28, 2023 Monday, April 15, 2024 Case Construction
TRAF-24-24 Prairie Ave Pearl St Somerset St Friday, July 28, 2023 Monday, April 15, 2024 Case Construction
TRAF-24-22 Power St Gano St 167 Gano St (Park Area) Friday, September 15, 2023 Monday, September 15, 2025 Power 250, LLC
TRAF-24-20 Richmond St Clifford St Elbow St Friday, September 1, 2023 Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Dimeo Construction Company
TRAF-24-19 Clifford St Richmond St Dorrance St Friday, September 1, 2023 Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Dimeo Construction Company
TRAF-24-17 Waterman St 116 Waterman St Brook St Thursday, June 1, 2023 Sunday, June 30, 2024 Kenwood Construction
TRAF-24-16 Bessie Way Alves Way Brook St Thursday, June 15, 2023 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Haynes Construction Company
TRAF-24-15 Brook St Fones Alley Waterman St Thursday, June 1, 2023 Sunday, June 30, 2024 Kenwood Construction
TRAF-24-14 Fones Alley Brook St Thayer St Thursday, June 1, 2023 Sunday, June 30, 2024 Kenwood Construction
TRAF-24-13 Alves Way Benefit St Traverse St Monday, May 22, 2023 Monday, April 1, 2024 Haynes Construction Company
TRAF-24-12 Bessie Way Brook St Traverse St Monday, May 22, 2023 Monday, April 1, 2024 Haynes Construction Company
TRAF-24-11 Haskins St Broad St Meadow St Saturday, April 1, 2023 Monday, April 1, 2024 Marathon Construction and Development In
TRAF-24-10 Haskins St Broad St Meadow St Saturday, April 1, 2023 Monday, April 1, 2024 Marathon Construction and Development In
TRAF-24-9 Broad St Stewart St Haskins St Saturday, April 1, 2023 Monday, April 1, 2024 Marathon Construction and Development In
TRAF-24-8 Broad St Steward St Haskins St Saturday, April 1, 2023 Monday, April 1, 2024 Marathon Construction and Development In
TRAF-24-7 Sumer St Broad St Conduit St Saturday, April 1, 2023 Monday, April 1, 2024 Marathon Construction and Development In
TRAF-24-6 Summer St Broad St Condouit St Saturday, April 1, 2023 Monday, April 1, 2024 Marathon Construction and Development In
TRAF-24-5 Battery St Washington St West Fountain St Saturday, April 1, 2023 Sunday, March 31, 2024 Washington Holdco LLC
TRAF-24-4 Washington St Battery St Whitaker St Saturday, April 1, 2023 Sunday, March 31, 2024 Washington Holdco LLC
TRAF-24-3 Washington St Battery St Whittaker St Saturday, April 1, 2023 Sunday, March 31, 2024 Washington Holdco LLC
TRAF-24-2 Battery St Washington St West Fountain St Saturday, April 1, 2023 Sunday, March 31, 2024 Washington Holdco LLC
TRAF-24-1 Gloucester St Admiral St Augusta St Sunday, January 1, 2023 Saturday, June 15, 2024 Kenwood Construction
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